
Choose from over a dozen delicious beverage options made with natural 
�avors. Our zero and low-calorie �avors are gluten-free, kosher, and 
vegan. Top it o� with one of our enhancements for a boost!

All-Day Hydration, 
Endless Combos



Filtered water, natural coconut �avor
with other natural �avors, citric acid,
potassium sorbate (preservative)

Filtered water, cucumber essence
with other natural �avors, citric acid,
potassium sorbate (preservative)

Filtered water, natural grapefruit
�avor with other natural �avors,
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, key lime extract
with other natural �avors, 
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, natural �avors, 
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, natural raspberry
�avor with other natural �avors, 
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, natural lemon �avor,
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, lime essence, natural
spearmint �avor with other natural
�avors, citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)



Filtered water, natural strawberry
�avor and natural lemongrass
�avor with other natural �avors,
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, natural watermelon
�avor with other natural �avors, 
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Filtered water, natural blueberry
and pomegranate �avors with 
other natural �avors, citric acid, 
potassium sorbate (preservative)

Filtered water, sugar, natural black
cherry �avor with other natural 
�avors, citric acid, potassium 
sorbate (preservative)

Filtered water, natural �avors, 
citric acid, stevia leaf extract, 
potassium sorbate (preservative)

Calories 0

Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Serving size 
12 � oz (355ml) % Daily 

Value

0g

0g

0mg

0g

0g

0g

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Tropical and tangy, our 

zero-calorie, unsweetened 

blood orange flavor delivers 
a zesty burst with every sip.

Filtered water, natural blood 
orange �avor with other natural 
�avors, citric acid, potassium 
sorbate (preservative)

Blood Orange

Protein 0g 0%



Filtered water, natural ca�eine 
(from green co�ee beans), 
citric acid, potassium sorbate 
(preservative)

Calories 0

Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Protein

Niacin 
(Vitamin B3)

Vitamin B6

Pantothenic 
Acid

Potassium

Serving size 
12 � oz (355ml) % Daily 

Value

0g

0g

80mg

0g

0g

0g

0g

16mg

1.7mg

5mg

22.5mg

0%

0%

3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

100%

100%

<2%

The sugar-free, guilt-free 

hydration boost you need 

to stay alert and energized 

all day, every day. 

Filtered water, citric acid, sodium 
chloride, sodium citrate, 
monopotassium phosphate, 
niacinamide (vitamin B3), 
potassium sorbate, calcium 
d-pantothenate (vitamin B5), 
pyridoxine HCl (vitamin B6).

Electrolytes

Calories 0

Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Carbohydrates

Dietary Fiber

Total Sugars

Protein

Vitamin C 

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Pantothenic 
Acid

Zinc

Serving size 
12 � oz (355ml) % Daily 

Value

0g

0g

0mg

0g

0g

0g

0g

90mg

0.8mg

2.4mcg

5mg

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

50%

100%

100%

Packed with the essential

nutrients your immune 

system requires to operate 

at peak performance. 

Filtered water, ascorbic acid 
(vitamin C), potassium sorbate, 
calcium d-pantothenate 
(vitamin B5), zinc sulfate, 
pyridoxine HCl (vitamin B6), 
cyanocobalamin (vitamin B12).

Vitamin Boost

3mg 30%





Tell us what you think!
check the box of which flavors you’d want in your new Bevi machine.

Black Cherry

Blackberry Lime

Blood Orange

Coconut

Cucumber

Grapefruit

Lemon

Lime Mint

Peach Mango

Pomegranate Blueberry

Raspberry

Strawberry Lemongrass

Watermelon 

Enhancements

Caffeine  Electrolytes    Vitamin Boost

leave notes here
(sweetened)

(sweetened)


